
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/03/2024
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Boys Varsity - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    24  Hartford Union                    (17:07.1  85:35.3 0:17.1)
================================================
  1      2  Ezra Markos             11   16:58.8
  2      4  Reed Merklein           12   17:05.6
  3      5  Braylen Rennhack        12   17:06.7
  4      6  Noah Gailey             10   17:08.3
  5      7  Juan Godinez Ramo       12   17:15.9
  6   ( 43) Ben Baker               12   20:24.7
  7   ( 50) Troy Axford             9    20:55.9

  2.    46  Shorewood                         (17:28.2  87:20.9 0:40.7)
================================================
  1      3  Nolan Johnson           10   16:59.7
  2      8  Ben Bejma               10   17:24.9
  3     10  Ryan Lien               11   17:36.5
  4     12  Ryan Optekar            11   17:39.4
  5     13  Sam Donner              12   17:40.4
  6   ( 16) Angus Vigoren-Clar      11   17:52.6
  7   ( 20) Kingston Nelson         9    17:59.3

  3.    79  Kimberly                          (17:49.6  89:07.8 0:21.8)
================================================
  1     11  Turner Behm             11   17:38.3
  2     14  Caleb Dorsey            10   17:44.9
  3     15  Adam Bleck              11   17:49.6
  4     18  Gavin Salzmann          10   17:54.9
  5     21  Graham Piette           9    18:00.1
  6   ( 23) Micah Mendoza           12   18:23.3
  7   ( 27) Aidan Wilczek           12   18:55.1

  4.   104  Slinger                           (18:21.3  91:46.2 3:26.1)
================================================
  1      1  Reed Grotenhuis         11   16:31.8
  2     17  Ty Kalina               11   17:54.6
  3     19  Truett Dobberstein      9    17:55.0
  4     31  Mason Dorner            11   19:26.9
  5     36  Ian Selle               10   19:57.9
  6   ( 38) Alexander Landvatter    12   20:00.5
  7   ( 44) Aiden Miller            12   20:30.5

  5.   115  Kaukauna                          (18:39.4  93:16.7 1:54.1)
================================================
  1      9  Max Hoffer              10   17:32.1
  2     22  Eli Butt                11   18:20.1
  3     26  Bennett Scherrer        9    18:50.6
  4     28  Noah Lau                11   19:07.7
  5     30  Matthew Exarhos         11   19:26.2
  6   ( 40) Brandon Pruno           10   20:07.5
  7   ( 42) Cooper Lau              9    20:17.0

  6.   170  West Bend East                    (19:42.3  98:31.2 0:51.5)
================================================
  1     29  Jacob Sutton            12   19:23.7
  2     32  Hunter Herbst           12   19:31.8
  3     33  Benjamin Sajdak         11   19:38.4
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  4     35  Will Bailey             10   19:42.1
  5     41  Dillinger Floyd         10   20:15.2
  6   ( 46) Rylan Alft              12   20:47.8
  7   ( 48) Jack Miller             12   20:54.9

  7.   201  Watertown Luther Prep             (20:09.4  100:46.6 2:41.3)
================================================
  1     24  Andrew Holz             11   18:37.2
  2     25  Gabriel Sulzle          10   18:40.7
  3     47  Charles Timm            12   20:52.2
  4     52  James Norton            12   21:18.0
  5     53  Uriah Ewerdt            9    21:18.5

  8.   204  Beaver Dam                        (20:14.2  101:10.8 1:15.1)
================================================
  1     34  Jordan Schroeder        12   19:40.5
  2     37  Nate Smith              9    19:59.0
  3     39  Jack Marshall           10   20:03.9
  4     45  Matthew Downs           9    20:31.8
  5     49  Lucas Schroeder         11   20:55.6
  6   ( 51) Matthew Doyle           12   21:12.3
  7   ( 54) Quinn Apple             9    21:34.8

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Boys Varsity - Large Schools

er

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Reed Grotenhuis 11 Slinger 16:31.8 5:20
2 2 Ezra Markos 11 Hartford Union 16:58.8 5:28
3 3 Nolan Johnson 10 Shorewood 16:59.7 5:29
4 4 Reed Merklein 12 Hartford Union 17:05.6 5:31
5 5 Braylen Rennhack 12 Hartford Union 17:06.7 5:31
6 6 Noah Gailey 10 Hartford Union 17:08.3 5:31
7 7 Juan Godinez Ramo 12 Hartford Union 17:15.9 5:34
8 8 Ben Bejma 10 Shorewood 17:24.9 5:37
9 9 Max Hoffer 10 Kaukauna 17:32.1 5:39

10 10 Ryan Lien 11 Shorewood 17:36.5 5:41
11 11 Turner Behm 11 Kimberly 17:38.3 5:41
12 12 Ryan Optekar 11 Shorewood 17:39.4 5:41
13 13 Sam Donner 12 Shorewood 17:40.4 5:42
14 14 Caleb Dorsey 10 Kimberly 17:44.9 5:43
15 15 Adam Bleck 11 Kimberly 17:49.6 5:45
16 16 Angus Vigoren-Clar 11 Shorewood 17:52.6 5:46
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17 17 Ty Kalina 11 Slinger 17:54.6 5:46
18 18 Gavin Salzmann 10 Kimberly 17:54.9 5:46
19 19 Truett Dobberstein 9 Slinger 17:55.0 5:46
20 20 Kingston Nelson 9 Shorewood 17:59.3 5:48
21 21 Graham Piette 9 Kimberly 18:00.1 5:48
22 22 Eli Butt 11 Kaukauna 18:20.1 5:55
23 23 Micah Mendoza 12 Kimberly 18:23.3 5:56
24 24 Andrew Holz 11 Watertown Luther Prep 18:37.2 6:00
25 25 Gabriel Sulzle 10 Watertown Luther Prep 18:40.7 6:01
26 26 Bennett Scherrer 9 Kaukauna 18:50.6 6:04
27 Daniel Keefe 11 Shorewood 18:53.4 6:05
28 27 Aidan Wilczek 12 Kimberly 18:55.1 6:06
29 Sidd Mahoney 12 Kimberly 19:06.7 6:10
30 28 Noah Lau 11 Kaukauna 19:07.7 6:10
31 29 Jacob Sutton 12 West Bend East 19:23.7 6:15
32 30 Matthew Exarhos 11 Kaukauna 19:26.2 6:16
33 31 Mason Dorner 11 Slinger 19:26.9 6:16
34 32 Hunter Herbst 12 West Bend East 19:31.8 6:18
35 33 Benjamin Sajdak 11 West Bend East 19:38.4 6:20
36 34 Jordan Schroeder 12 Beaver Dam 19:40.5 6:20
37 35 Will Bailey 10 West Bend East 19:42.1 6:21
38 36 Ian Selle 10 Slinger 19:57.9 6:26
39 37 Nate Smith 9 Beaver Dam 19:59.0 6:26
40 38 Alexander Landvatter 12 Slinger 20:00.5 6:27
41 39 Jack Marshall 10 Beaver Dam 20:03.9 6:28
42 40 Brandon Pruno 10 Kaukauna 20:07.5 6:29
43 41 Dillinger Floyd 10 West Bend East 20:15.2 6:32
44 42 Cooper Lau 9 Kaukauna 20:17.0 6:32
45 Ben Milhans 9 Kaukauna 20:24.3 6:35
46 43 Ben Baker 12 Hartford Union 20:24.7 6:35
47 44 Aiden Miller 12 Slinger 20:30.5 6:37
48 45 Matthew Downs 9 Beaver Dam 20:31.8 6:37
49 46 Rylan Alft 12 West Bend East 20:47.8 6:42
50 47 Charles Timm 12 Watertown Luther Prep 20:52.2 6:44

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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er
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace

51 48 Jack Miller 12 West Bend East 20:54.9 6:44
52 49 Lucas Schroeder 11 Beaver Dam 20:55.6 6:45
53 50 Troy Axford 9 Hartford Union 20:55.9 6:45
54 51 Matthew Doyle 12 Beaver Dam 21:12.3 6:50
55 52 James Norton 12 Watertown Luther Prep 21:18.0 6:52
56 53 Uriah Ewerdt 9 Watertown Luther Prep 21:18.5 6:52
57 Sam Wolfe 10 West Bend East 21:19.2 6:52
58 54 Quinn Apple 9 Beaver Dam 21:34.8 6:57

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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